VILLA

ROM/A

RESORT
MENU
CHICKEN SEAFOOD
Chicken Adobo 350  Fish Fillet 350
Chicken Schnitzel with F. Fries 250  Giilled Fish 350
Chicken Tinola 350 Fried Fish 350
Buttered Chicken 350  Fried Calamari 350
Chicken Lollipop (8pcs) 350 Fish Tinola 350
Fried Chicken Wings (8pcs) 350 Fish Sinigang 350
Buttered Chicken Wings (8pcs) 350  Adobong Pusit 400
Buttered Garlic Shrimp 350
PORK & BEEF Sweet and Spicy Shrimp 350
Pork Adobo 350
Pork Sinigang 350 SNACKS
Pork Nilaga 350 Burger with French Fries 200
Fried Pork Chop 350  Club Sandwich 200
Pork Steak 350 Pancit Bam-e 350
Beef Bulalo (season) 450  Pancit Canton 350
Pancit Bihon 350
VEGETABLES French Fries 200
Ampalaya con Came 250  Lumpia Shanghai pork/chicken 200
Mix Vegetables 250  Kikiam 150
Tortang Talong 200  Fish Balls 150

All prices in pesos (PHP) and subject to a 10% service charge at VILLA ROMA RESORT



VILLA

ROM/A

RESORT

MENU

BREAKFAST

Danggit, egg, coffee with rice 200
Bangus, egg, coffee with rice 180
Ham, egg, coffee with rice 180
Bacon, egg, coffee with rice 180
Longganisa, egg, coffee w. rice 160
Comed beef, egg, coffee w. rice 160
Hot Dog, egg, coffee with rice 160

SIDE ORDERS
Steamed rice (cup) 45
Garlic rice (cup) 75
Sunny side up egg 35
Scrambled egg 35
Soft boiled egg 35
Rice platter 180
Garlic rice platter 200

PASTA (for one P.)
Spaghetti Carbonara white s. 250
Spaghetti with tomato sauce 250

DRINKS

lce Tea (Pitcher)

Honey Lemon (Pitcher)
Fresh Calamansi Juice
Fresh Cucumber Juice

SHAKES
Mango
Buko
Halo-Halo

COFFEE
Caramel Latte
Double Latte
Matcha Latte
Black Coffee
Cream Coffee
Hot Choco
Tea

90
90
130
130

120
90
120

35
35
60
25
35
35
35

All prices in pesos (PHP) and subject to a 10% service charge at VILLA ROMA RESORT



