

MENU

CHICKEN		SEAFOOD	
Chicken Adobo	350	Fish Fillet	350
Chicken Schnitzel with F. Fries	250	Grilled Fish	350
Chicken Tinola	350	Fried Fish	350
Buttered Chicken	350	Fried Calamari	350
Chicken Lollipop (8pcs)	350	Fish Tinola	350
Fried Chicken Wings (8pcs)	350	Fish Sinigang	350
Buttered Chicken Wings (8pcs)	350	Adobong Pusit	400
		Buttered Garlic Shrimp	350
PORK & BEEF		Sweet and Spicy Shrimp	350
Pork Adobo	350		
Pork Sinigang	350	SNACKS	
Pork Nilaga	350	Burger with French Fries	200
Fried Pork Chop	350	Club Sandwich	200
Pork Steak	350	Pancit Bam-e	350
Beef Bulalo (season)	450	Pancit Canton	350
		Pancit Bihon	350
VEGETABLES		French Fries	200
Ampalaya con Carne	250	Lumpia Shanghai pork/chicken	200
Mix Vegetables	250	Kikiam	150
Tortang Talong	200	Fish Balls	150

All prices in pesos (PHP) and subject to a 10% service charge at VILLA $\stackrel{\hbox{\scriptsize ROMA}}{\sim}$ RESORT



MENU

BREAKFAST		DRINKS	
Danggit, egg, coffee with rice	200	Ice Tea (Pitcher)	90
Bangus, egg, coffee with rice	180	Honey Lemon (Pitcher)	90
Ham, egg, coffee with rice	180	Fresh Calamansi Juice	130
Bacon, egg, coffee with rice	180	Fresh Cucumber Juice	130
Longganisa, egg, coffee w. rice	160		
Corned beef, egg, coffee w. ric	e 160		
Hot Dog, egg, coffee with rice	160	SHAKES	
		Mango	120
SIDE ORDERS		Buko	90
Steamed rice (cup)	45	Halo-Halo	120
Garlic rice (cup)	<i>7</i> 5		
Sunny side up egg	35		
Scrambled egg	35	COFFEE	
Soft boiled egg	35	Caramel Latte	35
Rice platter	180	Double Latte	35
Garlic rice platter	200	Matcha Latte	60
		Black Coffee	25
PASTA (for one P.)		Cream Coffee	35
Spaghetti Carbonara white s.	250	Hot Choco	35
Spaghetti with tomato sauce	250	Tea	35

All prices in pesos (PHP) and subject to a 10% service charge at VILLA $\stackrel{\hbox{\scriptsize ROMA}}{\sim}$ RESORT